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1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Valerbanen 2,262 km
NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 01 15.05.2017 09:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(299) Stig Christian Bjerndal-Riis
1 9:05:52.936
2 1:20.776 +2.605 9:07:13.712
3 9:08:31.883
4 1:20.042 +1.871 9:09:51.925
5 1:18.852 +0.681 9:11:10.777
(113) Kijell Tore Nornes
1 9:04:36.238
2 1:25.585 +7.043 9:06:01.823
3 1:21.756 +3.214 9:07:23.579
4 1:22.582 +4.040 9:08:46.161
N  1:18.542 | 9:10:04.703
6 1:18.974 +0.432 9:11:23.677
(12) jan ivar skilbrei
1 9:04:10.239
2 1:20.428 +1.653 9:05:30.667
3 1:20.462 +1.687 9:06:51.129
4 1:19.988 +1.213 9:08:11.117
5 1:21.823 +3.048 9:09:32.940
6 9:10:51.715
(20) Helge Rodas
1 9:06:19.771
2 1:26.288 +6.333 9:07:46.059
3 1:21.053 +1.098 9:09:07.112
4 3:25754  +2:05.799 9:12:32.866
5 1:23.739 +3.784 9:13:56.605
6 1:22.604 +2.649 9:15:19.209
7 1:23.407 +3.452 9:16:42.616
s IEEEEEE 9:18:02.571
9 1:22.445 +2.490 9:19:25.016
10 1:23.457 +3.502 9:20:48.473
(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen
1 9:03:45.958
2 3:51.326 9:07:37.284
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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